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NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Commercial Water Heaters

Intellihot - iQ251 :i1Q251 Gen |l

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel Type:

Vent Type:

Storage Volume (gallons):

Vent Size (in.):

Input Rate - Gas-fired (kBtu/hr):

Thermal Efficiency (TE):
Date Available On Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2333068
Intellihot
iQ251

iQ251 Gen Il
Gas Tankless
Gas,Propane
Direct Vent

1

3

250.0

0.96
2013-04-25
2019-01-14
United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

,iQ251D Gen I,

Captured On:
07/17/2025




