Intellihot - iQ251: iQ251 Gen II

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	2333068
Brand Name:	Intellihot
Model Name:	iQ251
Model Number:	iQ251 Gen II
Туре:	Gas Tankless
Fuel Type:	Gas,Propane
Vent Type:	Direct Vent
Storage Volume (gallons):	1
Vent Size (in.):	3
Input Rate - Gas-fired (kBtu/hr):	250.0
Thermal Efficiency (TE):	0.96
Date Available On Market:	2013-04-25
Date Certified:	2019-01-14
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

.,iQ251D Gen II,

Captured On: 07/17/2025